Place Lane

Official Results

Net Time

%

Raw

2010 Scholastic Sprints in support of A

Organization

Race 3a: Womens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 1 Anthony Wayne (A. Dupont) 05:44.09 05:44.09 00:05:44.09
2nd 2 Notre Dame College School A (C. Futers) 06:00.73 4.8% 00:16.64 06:00.73 00:05:44.09 00:00:16.64
3rd 3 Shaker Heights (K. Harris) 06:13.92 87% 00:13.19 06:13.92 00:05:44.09 00:00:29.83
4th 6 Upper St. Clair (M. Wholey) 06:18.09 9.9% 00:04.17 06:18.09 00:05:44.09 00:00:34.00
5th 5 Hampton (K. Oliver) 06:19.98 10.4% 00:01.89 06:19.98 00:05:44.09 00:00:35.89
6th 4  Steel City (E. Schauf) 06:32.38 14.0% 00:12.40 06:32.38 00:05:44.09 00:00:48.29
Race 3b: Womens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:08 AM
1st 6 Marietta HS (a. mcnearny) 06:03.03 06:03.03 00:06:03.03
2nd 5 Notre Dame Academy Crew (k. veluscek) 06:06.93 1.1% 00:03.90 06:06.93 00:06:03.03 00:00:03.90
3rd 4 Mercyhurst Prep (A. Sennett) 06:18.80 4.3% 00:11.87 06:18.80 00:06:03.03 00:00:15.77
4th 1 Notre Dame College School B (A. Goossen) 06:28.20 6.9% 00:09.40 06:28.20 00:06:03.03 00:00:25.17
5th 2 North Allegheny HS (S. Sharpnack) 06:48.13 12.4% 00:19.93 06:48.13 00:06:03.03 00:00:45.10
3 Fox Chapel (E. Taylor) Scratch
Race 4a: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:16 AM
1st 1 North Catholic A (R. Kuntz) 05:22.00 05:22.00 00:05:22.00
2nd 3 Mercyhurst Prep (N. Eulano) 05:22.58 0.2% 00:00.58 05:22.58 00:05:22.00 00:00:00.58
3rd 2 Three Rivers (D. Abbott) 05:27.51 1.7% 00:04.93 05:27.51 00:05:22.00 00:00:05.51
4th 4  St. John Jesuit (N. Naveen) 05:28.28 2.0% 00:00.77 05:28.28 00:05:22.00 00:00:06.28
5th 5 Fox Chapel B (J. Segal) 05:35.03 4.0% 00:06.75 05:35.03 00:05:22.00 00:00:13.03
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Organization

Race 4b: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:24 AM

1st 1 Fox Chapel A (T. Foglia) 05:23.07 05:23.07 00:05:23.07

2nd 3 Anthony Wayne (E. Placeholder4) 05:33.90 3.4% 00:10.83 05:33.90 00:05:23.07 00:00:10.83

3rd 5 North Allegheny HS (J. Rectenwald) 05:38.46 4.8% 00:04.56 05:38.46 00:05:23.07 00:00:15.39

4th 2  Taylor-Allderdice (B. Michael) 05:49.41 8.2% 00:10.95 05:49.41 00:05:23.07 00:00:26.34

5th 6 North Catholic B (N. Pietrone) 05:51.01 8.6% 00:01.60 05:51.01 00:05:23.07 00:00:27.94
Race 5a: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:32 AM

1st 4 Notre Dame Academy Crew (M. Miller) 05:53.05 05:53.05 00:05:53.05

2nd 5 Mercyhurst Prep (E. Kulesza) 05:53.44 0.1% 00:00.39 05:53.44 00:05:53.05 00:00:00.39

3rd 2 Fox Chapel (A. DiMatteo) 05:55.16 0.6% 00:01.72 05:55.16 00:05:53.05 00:00:02.11

4th 3 Shady Side (L. Farrell) 06:25.94 9.3% 00:30.78 06:25.94 00:05:53.05 00:00:32.89
Race 5b: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:40 AM

1st 2 Oakland Catholic HS (D. Human) 05:49.45 05:49.45 00:05:49.45

2nd 4  St. Ursula B (J. Genaro) 05:55.74 1.8% 00:06.29 05:55.74 00:05:49.45 00:00:06.29

3rd 3  Three Rivers A (C. Michaels) 06:01.67 3.5% 00:05.93 06:01.67 00:05:49.45 00:00:12.22

4th 5 North Allegheny HS (C. Ferguson) 06:15.25 7.4% 00:13.58 06:15.25 00:05:49.45 00:00:25.80
Race 5¢c: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Heat 3 @ 08:48 AM

1st 5 St . Ursula A (A. Sheehan) 05:14.03 05:14.03 00:05:14.03

2nd 4  Marietta HS (K. Oster) 05:22.97 2.8% 00:08.94 05:22.97 00:05:14.03 00:00:08.94

3rd 3 Three Rivers B (H. Miller) 05:34.78 6.6% 00:11.81 05:34.78 00:05:14.03 00:00:20.75

4th 1 Notre Dame College School (S. Lukaszczyk) 05:53.64 12.6% 00:18.86 05:53.64 00:05:14.03 00:00:39.61

5th 2 First Row (K. Dwyer) 07:09.39 36.7% 01:15.75 07:09.39 00:05:14.03 00:01:55.36
Race 6a: Mens Jr Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:56 AM

1st 3 Central Catholic HS A (L. Garrity) 05:02.70 05:02.70 00:05:02.70

2nd 4  Three Rivers (A. Davis) 05:07.36 1.5% 00:04.66 05:07.36 00:05:02.70 00:00:04.66

3rd 2  Marietta HS B (M. Ruegg) 05:28.73 8.6% 00:21.37 05:28.73 00:05:02.70 00:00:26.03

5 Mt. Lebanon (J. Ohrman) Scratch
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Race 6b: Mens Jr Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:04 AM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 5 Marietta HS A (L. Harrison) 04:57.09 04:57.09 00:04:57.09

2nd 3 Central Catholic HS B (M. Giulianelli) 05:14.41 5.8% 00:17.32 05:14.41 00:04:57.09 00:00:17.32

3rd 4  Pine-Richland (C. Karran) 05:21.07 8.1% 00:06.66 05:21.07 00:04:57.09 00:00:23.98

4th 2 Notre Dame College School (T. Mcintyre) 05:21.78 8.3% 00:00.71 05:21.78 00:04:57.09 00:00:24.69
Race 7a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:12 AM

1st 4  Notre Dame College School (S. Mackenzie) 05:38.03 05:38.03 00:05:38.03

2nd 2  Anthony Wayne (A. Dupont) 05:47.63 2.8% 00:09.60 05:47.63 00:05:38.03 00:00:09.60

3rd 5 Oakland Catholic HS B (A. Mangan) 05:52.24 4.2% 00:04.61 05:52.24 00:05:38.03 00:00:14.21

4th 3 Hampton (S. Finigan) 06:03.67 7.6% 00:11.43 06:03.67 00:05:38.03 00:00:25.64

5th 1 Shady Side (M. Pollock) 06:08.58 9.0% 00:04.91 06:08.58 00:05:38.03 00:00:30.55

6th 6 Taylor-Allderdice (E. Stadterman) 06:13.63 10.5% 00:05.05 06:13.63 00:05:38.03 00:00:35.60
Race 7b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:20 AM

1st 5 St Ursula (E. Kortier) 05:21.03 05:21.03 00:05:21.03

2nd 6 Oakland Catholic HS A (M. Bookser) 05:22.12 0.3% 00:01.09 05:22.12 00:05:21.03 00:00:01.09

3rd 3 North Catholic (J. Miller) 05:36.48 4.8% 00:14.36 05:36.48 00:05:21.03 00:00:15.45

4th 4 North Allegheny HS (L. Vespoli) 05:38.14 5.3% 00:01.66 05:38.14 00:05:21.03 00:00:17.11

5th 1 Elis (C. Clark) 05:50.10 9.1% 00:11.96 05:50.10 00:05:21.03 00:00:29.07

6th 2  Mercyhurst Prep (C. Haller) 05:54.64 10.5% 00:04.54 05:54.64 00:05:21.03 00:00:33.61
Race 7c: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:28 AM

1st 4  Three Rivers (S. Trovato) 05:32.93 05:32.93 00:05:32.93

2nd 6 Shaker Heights (C. Murphy) 05:39.33 1.9% 00:06.40 05:39.33 00:05:32.93 00:00:06.40

3rd 1 Cleveland Scholastic (K. Kramer) 05:39.93 2.1% 00:00.60 05:39.93 00:05:32.93 00:00:07.00

4th 3 Marietta HS (J. Heiby) 05:51.46 5.6% 00:11.53 05:51.46 00:05:32.93 00:00:18.53

5th 5 Fox Chapel (N. Louchouarn) 05:58.03 7.5% 00:06.57 05:58.03 00:05:32.93 00:00:25.10

6th 2 Mt Lebanon (C. Saunders) 06:33.87 18.3% 00:35.84 06:33.87 00:05:32.93 00:01:00.94
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Race 8a: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:36 AM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 5 Upper St. Clair (B. Kerber) 05:14.85 05:14.85 00:05:14.85

2nd 4  Marietta HS (S. Chapin) 05:15.75 0.3% 00:00.90 05:15.75 00:05:14.85 00:00:00.90

3rd 6  Anthony Wayne (A. Ramlow) 05:24.28 3.0% 00:08.53 05:24.28 00:05:14.85 00:00:09.43

4th 3 North Allegheny HS (M. Durbiano) 05:36.19 6.8% 00:11.91 05:36.19 00:05:14.85 00:00:21.34

5th 2 Notre Dame College School (K. Pierce) 05:46.13 9.9% 00:09.94 05:46.13 00:05:14.85 00:00:31.28

6th 1 Toledo Metropolitan (J. Feldhacker) 05:49.40 11.0% 00:03.27 05:49.40 00:05:14.85 00:00:34.55
Race 8b: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:44 AM

1st 3 Three Rivers (J. Murcek) 05:04.87 05:04.87 00:05:04.87

2nd 2  St. John Jesuit (M. Atassi) 05:05.83 0.3% 00:00.96 05:05.83 00:05:04.87 00:00:00.96

3rd 6 Taylor-Allderdice (N. Paty) 05:22.19 5.7% 00:16.36 05:22.19 00:05:04.87 00:00:17.32

4th 5 St Francis de Sales (A. McHugh) 05:28.96 7.9% 00:06.77 05:28.96 00:05:04.87 00:00:24.09

5th 4 Mt Lebanon (R. Karp) 05:33.81 9.5% 00:04.85 05:33.81 00:05:04.87 00:00:28.94

6th 1 Hampton (C. Garver) 05:41.38 12.0% 00:07.57 05:41.38 00:05:04.87 00:00:36.51
Race 9a: Womens Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM

1st 2 RowPittsburgh (M. Gray) 06:17.09 06:17.09 00:06:17.09

2nd 5 Steel City A (D. Kurkjian) 06:22.50 1.4% 00:05.41 06:22.50 00:06:17.09 00:00:05.41

3rd 4  Marietta HS (S. FALTER) 07:13.25 14.9% 00:50.75 07:13.25 00:06:17.09 00:00:56.16

4th 3 Steel City D (L. Michael) 07:48.44 24.2% 00:35.19 07:48.44 00:06:17.09 00:01:31.35
Race 9b: Womens Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 10:00 AM

1st 4 Notre Dame College School (A. Kawalek) 05:40.26 05:40.26 00:05:40.26

2nd 2  Steel City C (P. Smith) 06:04.75 7.2% 00:24.49 06:04.75 00:05:40.26  00:00:24.49

3rd 3 Pine-Richland (M. Hilton) 06:10.38 8.9% 00:05.63 06:10.38 00:05:40.26  00:00:30.12

4th 5 Steel City B (K. Korzeniewsky) 06:30.78 14.8% 00:20.40 06:30.78 00:05:40.26  00:00:50.52
Race 11a: Womens JV 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:08 AM

1st 2 Oakland Catholic HS A (K. Garrity) 05:44.04 05:44.04 00:05:44.04

2nd 3 Hampton A (B. Bianconi) 05:47.88 1.1% 00:03.84 05:47.88 00:05:44.04 00:00:03.84

3rd 1 Notre Dame College School (Q. Vos) 05:48.39 1.3% 00:00.51 05:48.39 00:05:44.04 00:00:04.35

4th 4  Shaker Heights (E. Barrington) 06:01.32 5.0% 00:12.93 06:01.32 00:05:44.04 00:00:17.28

5th 5 North Allegheny HS B (S. Lamanna) 06:35.62 15.0% 00:34.30 06:35.62 00:05:44.04 00:00:51.58
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Race 11b: Womens JV 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:16 AM
1st 5 Three Rivers (H. Spittel) 06:02.12 06:02.12 00:06:02.12
2nd 2 Hampton B (S. Finigan) 06:16.78 4.0% 00:14.66 06:16.78 00:06:02.12 00:00:14.66
3rd 3 Cleveland Scholastic (B. Davis) 06:24.13 6.1% 00:07.35 06:24.13 00:06:02.12 00:00:22.01
4th 4  Collegiate Academy (T. Swarm) 08:31.02 41.1% 02:06.89 08:31.02 00:06:02.12 00:02:28.90
Race 11c: Womens JV 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:24 AM
1st 2 Notre Dame Academy Crew B (A. Terry) 05:39.08 05:39.08 00:05:39.08
2nd 3  Upper St. Clair (T. Sota) 05:42.03 0.9% 00:02.95 05:42.03 00:05:39.08 00:00:02.95
3rd 5 Taylor-Allderdice (H. Kim) 05:58.95 5.9% 00:16.92 05:58.95 00:05:39.08 00:00:19.87
4th 4  Ellis (A. Moran) 06:08.70 8.7% 00:09.75 06:08.70 00:05:39.08 00:00:29.62
Race 11d: Womens JV 4+ Heat 4 @ 10:32 AM
1st 2 Notre Dame Academy Crew A (J. Jacobs) 05:42.14 05:42.14 00:05:42.14
2nd 1 Oakland Catholic HS B (L. Laverick) 05:50.89 2.6% 00:08.75 05:50.89 00:05:42.14 00:00:08.75
3rd 4 North Allegheny HS A (L. Larocca) 05:55.46 3.9% 00:04.57 05:55.46 00:05:42.14 00:00:13.32
4th 5 Pine-Richland (A. Marshall) 06:05.52 6.8% 00:10.06 06:05.52 00:05:42.14 00:00:23.38
5th 3 Anthony Wayne (K. Hatker) 06:13.35 9.1% 00:07.83 06:13.35 00:05:42.14 00:00:31.21
Race 11e: Womens JV 4+ Heat 5 @ 10:40 AM
1st 1 Fox Chapel (R. Williams) 05:48.01 05:48.01 00:05:48.01
2nd 3 St Ursula (H. Wuellner) 06:02.50 4.2% 00:14.49 06:02.50 00:05:48.01 00:00:14.49
3rd 4 Mercyhurst Prep (A. Mazzocchi) 06:04.92 4.9% 00:02.42 06:04.92 00:05:48.01 00:00:16.91
4th 2 Steel City (E. DelBarba) 06:07.07 5.5% 00:02.15 06:07.07 00:05:48.01 00:00:19.06
5th 5 Mt Lebanon (C. Saunders) 06:10.83 6.6% 00:03.76 06:10.83 00:05:48.01 00:00:22.82
Race 12a: Mens JV 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:48 AM
1st 1 Notre Dame College School (D. Andrews) 04:58.56 04:58.56 00:04:58.56
2nd 4  Hampton (C. Garver) 05:19.33 7.0% 00:20.77 05:19.33 00:04:58.56 00:00:20.77
3rd 3 Mercyhurst Prep (N. Decker) 05:24.39 8.7% 00:05.06 05:24.39 00:04:58.56 00:00:25.83
4th 5  Winchester Thurston (S. Russell) 06:02.86 21.5% 00:38.47 06:02.86 00:04:58.56  00:01:04.30
2 St Francis de Sales A (T. Strause) Scratch
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Race 12b: Mens JV 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:56 AM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 2 Fox Chapel (B. Gould) 05:10.73 05:10.73 00:05:10.73
2nd 3 St Francis de Sales B (A. McHugh) 05:21.23 3.4% 00:10.50 05:21.23 00:05:10.73 00:00:10.50
3rd 5 St. John Jesuit (B. Gordon) 05:32.86 7.1% 00:11.63 05:32.86 00:05:10.73 00:00:22.13
4th 4  Marietta HS (B. VanFossen) 05:47.79 11.9% 00:14.93 05:47.79 00:05:10.73 00:00:37.06
Race 12c: Mens JV 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:04 AM
1st 3 Three Rivers (J. Dater) 05:18.21 05:18.21 00:05:18.21
2nd 4  Pine-Richland (J. Anna) 05:37.10 5.9% 00:18.89 05:37.10 00:05:18.21 00:00:18.89
3rd 5  Upper St. Clair (P. Williams) 05:43.21 7.9% 00:06.11 05:43.21 00:05:18.21 00:00:25.00
4th 2 Collegiate Academy (B. Scully) 06:06.30 15.1% 00:23.09 06:06.30 00:05:18.21 00:00:48.09
Race 15a: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:12 AM
1st 4  Fox Chapel A (S. Monahan) 06:05.06 06:05.06 00:06:05.06
2nd 5 Upper St. Clair (H. Zatawski) 06:18.01 3.5% 00:12.95 06:18.01 00:06:05.06 00:00:12.95
3rd 2  Oakland Catholic HS B (M. Baranowski) 06:40.82 9.8% 00:22.81 06:40.82 00:06:05.06 00:00:35.76
4th 1 Notre Dame College School (M. McPherson) 07:06.96 17.0% 00:26.14 07:06.96 00:06:05.06 00:01:01.90
3 First Row (C. Kinnahan) Scratch
Race 15b: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:20 AM
1st 5 Three Rivers B (H. Miller) 05:23.74 05:23.74 00:05:23.74
2nd 2 North Catholic (N. Nyman) 05:28.68 1.5% 00:04.94 05:28.68 00:05:23.74 00:00:04.94
3rd 4  Toledo Metropolitan (C. Basham) 05:36.82 4.0% 00:08.14 05:36.82 00:05:23.74 00:00:13.08
4th 3 Collegiate Academy (M. Ciesielski) 06:13.80 15.5% 00:36.98 06:13.80 00:05:23.74 00:00:50.06
Race 15c: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:28 AM
1st 2  Three Rivers A (C. Michaels) 05:22.07 05:22.07 00:05:22.07
2nd 3  Anthony Wayne (P. Wesolowski) 05:39.07 5.3% 00:17.00 05:39.07 00:05:22.07 00:00:17.00
3rd 4 Mt Lebanon 06:25.60 19.7% 00:46.53 06:25.60 00:05:22.07 00:01:03.53
4th 5 Aquinas (A. So) 06:35.59 22.8% 00:09.99 06:35.59 00:05:22.07 00:01:13.52
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Race 15d: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 4 @ 11:36 AM

Organization

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 3 Notre Dame Academy Crew (M. Miller) 05:37.24 05:37.24 00:05:37.24

2nd 5 North Allegheny HS (C. Ferguson) 05:46.63 2.8% 00:09.39 05:46.63 00:05:37.24 00:00:09.39

3rd 4  Oakland Catholic HS A (D. Human) 05:48.52 3.3% 00:01.89 05:48.52 00:05:37.24 00:00:11.28

4th 1 Mercyhurst Prep B (M. Rula) 06:08.53 9.3% 00:20.01 06:08.53 00:05:37.24 00:00:31.29

5th 2 Pine-Richland (R. Felt) 06:52.72 22.4% 00:44.19 06:52.72 00:05:37.24 00:01:15.48
Race 15e: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 5 @ 11:44 AM

1st 1 Mercyhurst Prep A (E. Kulesza) 04:28.06 04:28.06 00:04:28.06

2nd 3 Shaker Heights (S. Jackson) 04:32.35 1.6% 00:04.29 04:32.35 00:04:28.06 00:00:04.29

3rd 4  Fox Chapel B (N. Appasamy) 04:49.02 7.8% 00:16.67  04:49.02 00:04:28.06 00:00:20.96

4th 5 Steel City (T. Rosenbloom) 05:09.80 15.6% 00:20.78 05:09.80 00:04:28.06 00:00:41.74

5th 2 Shady Side (O. Heckbert) 05:46.02 29.1% 00:36.22 05:46.02 00:04:28.06 00:01:17.96
Race 16a: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:52 AM

1st 3 Pine-Richland A (C. Karran) 05:28.01 05:28.01 00:05:28.01

2nd 2 Fox Chapel (M. Gostowski) 05:56.94 8.8% 00:28.93 05:56.94 00:05:28.01 00:00:28.93

3rd 4  St. John Jesuit (A. Andreshak) 05:57.23 8.9% 00:00.29 05:57.23 00:05:28.01 00:00:29.22

4th 5 Hampton (R. Meinert) 06:02.80 10.6% 00:05.57 06:02.80 00:05:28.01 00:00:34.79

5th 6  North Catholic (N. Pietrone) 06:05.27 11.4% 00:02.47 06:05.27 00:05:28.01 00:00:37.26

6th 1 Three Rivers B (N. Abbott) 06:17.29 15.0% 00:12.02 06:17.29 00:05:28.01 00:00:49.28
Race 16b: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:00 PM

1st 4  Marietta HS (L. Harrison) 05:02.01 05:02.01 00:05:02.01

2nd 1 North Allegheny HS A (N. Neugebauer) 05:09.68 2.5% 00:07.67 05:09.68 00:05:02.01 00:00:07.67

3rd 5 Mercyhurst Prep (N. Eulano) 05:29.96 9.3% 00:20.28 05:29.96 00:05:02.01 00:00:27.95

4th 3 Taylor-Allderdice (A. Paty) 05:31.74 9.8% 00:01.78 05:31.74 00:05:02.01 00:00:29.73

5th 6 Notre Dame College School (T. Mcintyre) 05:33.19 10.3% 00:01.45 05:33.19 00:05:02.01 00:00:31.18

2 Pine-Richland B (M. Miklavic) Scratch
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Race 16¢: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:08 PM

Organization

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 5 Three Rivers A (A. C) 04:20.87 04:20.87 00:04:20.87

2nd 6 St Francis de Sales (j. wroblewski) 04:36.43 6.0% 00:15.56 04:36.43 00:04:20.87 00:00:15.56

3rd 1 Mt Lebanon (J. Ohrman) 04:40.87 7.7% 00:04.44 04:40.87 00:04:20.87 00:00:20.00

4th 3 Upper St. Clair (P. Williams) 04:57.94 14.2% 00:17.07 04:57.94 00:04:20.87 00:00:37.07

5th 2 Aguinas (A. Kirkland) 05:23.63 24.1% 00:25.69 05:23.63 00:04:20.87 00:01:02.76

6th 4 North Allegheny HS B (L. Macaluso) 05:26.61 25.2% 00:02.98 05:26.61 00:04:20.87 00:01:05.74
Race 17a: Womens JV 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:16 PM

1st 5 Three Rivers (L. Graf) 05:16.60 05:16.60 00:05:16.60

2nd 4 St Ursula B (K. Hayes) 05:23.78 2.3% 00:07.18 05:23.78 00:05:16.60 00:00:07.18

3rd 2 Upper St. Clair (T. Sota) 05:31.67 4.8% 00:07.89 05:31.67 00:05:16.60 00:00:15.07

4th 3  Mercyhurst Prep (A. Mazzocchi) 05:35.10 5.8% 00:03.43 05:35.10 00:05:16.60 00:00:18.50
Race 17b: Womens JV 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:24 PM

1st 5 Oakland Catholic HS (M. Bookser) 05:11.36 05:11.36 00:05:11.36

2nd 4  Notre Dame Academy Crew (M. Claus) 05:24.10 4.1% 00:12.74 05:24.10 00:05:11.36 00:00:12.74

3rd 3 Taylor-Allderdice (H. Kim) 05:31.05 6.3% 00:06.95 05:31.05 00:05:11.36 00:00:19.69

4th 2 Marietta HS (K. Oster) 05:38.52 8.7% 00:07.47 05:38.52 00:05:11.36 00:00:27.16
Race 17c: Womens JV 8+ Heat 3 @ 12:32 PM

1st 1 Steel City (E. Schauf) 05:16.10 05:16.10 00:05:16.10

2nd 2 Hampton (B. Bianconi) 05:18.51 0.8% 00:02.41 05:18.51 00:05:16.10 00:00:02.41

3rd 3 Notre Dame College School (K. Kovacs) 05:44.33 8.9% 00:25.82 05:44.33 00:05:16.10 00:00:28.23

4th 4  Shaker Heights (E. Barrington) 05:55.47 12.5% 00:11.14 05:55.47 00:05:16.10 00:00:39.37

5th 5 St Ursula A (A. Sheehan) 06:04.30 15.2% 00:08.83 06:04.30 00:05:16.10 00:00:48.20
Race 18a: Mens JV 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:40 PM

1st 5 Central Catholic HS B (P. Raimondi) 04:40.07 04:40.07 00:04:40.07

2nd 1 Fox Chapel (B. Gould) 04:45.02 1.8% 00:04.95 04:45.02 00:04:40.07 00:00:04.95

3rd 4  Marietta HS (P. Sibicky) 04:49.12 3.2% 00:04.10 04:49.12 00:04:40.07 00:00:09.05

4th 2 Notre Dame College School (D. Andrews) 04:54.90 5.3% 00:05.78 04:54.90 00:04:40.07 00:00:14.83

5th 3  St. John Jesuit (E. Dzotsi) 05:12.80 11.7% 00:17.90 05:12.80 00:04:40.07 00:00:32.73

6th 6 Mt. Lebanon (K. Robertson) 05:19.11 13.9% 00:06.31 05:19.11 00:04:40.07 00:00:39.04
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Net Time

%

Raw

Organization

Race 18b: Mens JV 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:48 PM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 4  Central Catholic HS A (J. Rossi) 04:21.20 04:21.20 00:04:21.20

2nd 1 Central Catholic HS C (B. Rielly) 04:34.88 5.2% 00:13.68 04:34.88 00:04:21.20 00:00:13.68

3rd 2 Upper St. Clair (P. Henning) 04:36.90 6.0% 00:02.02 04:36.90 00:04:21.20 00:00:15.70

4th 5 Three Rivers (D. Abbott) 04:45.50 9.3% 00:08.60 04:45.50 00:04:21.20 00:00:24.30

5th 3 Taylor-Allderdice (N. Paty) 05:09.91 18.6% 00:24.41 05:09.91 00:04:21.20 00:00:48.71
Race 19a: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 12:56 PM

1st 4  Shaker Heights A (C. Murphy) 05:54.43 05:54.43 00:05:54.43

2nd 5 North Allegheny HS A (L. Vespoli) 06:04.17 2.7% 00:09.74 06:04.17 00:05:54.43 00:00:09.74

3rd 2 Shaker Heights B (K. Hornick) 06:17.54 6.5% 00:13.37 06:17.54 00:05:54.43 00:00:23.11

4th 3 Marietta HS (C. Connolly) 06:18.89 6.9% 00:01.35 06:18.89 00:05:54.43 00:00:24.46

5th 1 North Allegheny HS B (E. Duursma) 06:59.10 18.2% 00:40.21 06:59.10 00:05:54.43 00:01:04.67
Race 19b: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 01:04 PM

1st 4  Cleveland Scholastic (K. Kramer) 05:47.10 05:47.10 00:05:47.10

2nd 5 Fox Chapel (N. Louchouarn) 05:51.59 1.3% 00:04.49 05:51.59 00:05:47.10 00:00:04.49

3rd 3 Steel City A (A. Bartlett) 06:09.07 6.3% 00:17.48 06:09.07 00:05:47.10 00:00:21.97

4th 2 North Allegheny HS C (C. Hunkele) 06:58.45 20.6% 00:49.38 06:58.45 00:05:47.10 00:01:11.35

5th 1 Shady Side (H. DeJulio) 07:15.51 25.5% 00:17.06 07:15.51 00:05:47.10 00:01:28.41
Race 19c: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 01:12 PM

1st 2  Steel City B (J. Hebert) 05:45.83 05:45.83 00:05:45.83

2nd 4  Notre Dame College School (Q. Vos) 06:03.85 5.2% 00:18.02 06:03.85 00:05:45.83 00:00:18.02

3rd 3 Pine-Richland (S. Duncan) 06:16.66 8.9% 00:12.81 06:16.66 00:05:45.83 00:00:30.83

4th 5 Taylor-Allderdice (E. Stadterman) 06:41.92 16.2% 00:25.26 06:41.92 00:05:45.83 00:00:56.09
Race 21a: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:20 PM

1st 6 Three Rivers (S. Trovato) 04:43.10 04:43.10 00:04:43.10

2nd 2 Oakland Catholic HS (K. Garrity) 04:50.13 2.5% 00:07.03 04:50.13 00:04:43.10 00:00:07.03

3rd 5 St Ursula (E. Kortier) 05:07.55 8.6% 00:17.42 05:07.55 00:04:43.10 00:00:24.45

4th 3 Cleveland Scholastic (S. Lasch) 05:15.19 11.3% 00:07.64 05:15.19 00:04:43.10 00:00:32.09

5th 1 Ellis (C. Jackson) 05:25.87 15.1% 00:10.68 05:25.87 00:04:43.10 00:00:42.77

4  Anthony Wayne (A. Dupont) Scratch
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Net Time

%
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Race 21b: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:28 PM

Organization

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 1 Notre Dame Academy Crew (k. veluscek) 05:14.50 05:14.50 00:05:14.50
2nd 4  Notre Dame College School (S. Mackenzie) 05:14.78 0.1% 00:00.28 05:14.78 00:05:14.50 00:00:00.28
3rd 5 Marietta HS (J. Heiby) 05:18.31 1.2% 00:03.53 05:18.31 00:05:14.50 00:00:03.81
4th 6 Fox Chapel (A. Klug) 05:35.10 6.6% 00:16.79 05:35.10 00:05:14.50 00:00:20.60
5th 3 Toledo Metropolitan (C. Basham) 05:42.34 8.9% 00:07.24 05:42.34 00:05:14.50 00:00:27.84
6th 2  Mercyhurst Prep (C. Haller) 06:00.26 14.6% 00:17.92 06:00.26 00:05:14.50 00:00:45.76
Race 22a: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:36 PM
1st 4  Marietta HS (S. Chapin) 04:44.50 04:44.50 00:04:44.50
2nd 3  Three Rivers (J. Murcek) 04:46.95 0.9% 00:02.45 04:46.95 00:04:44.50 00:00:02.45
3rd 2 Notre Dame College School (Z. Ovenden) 04:52.55 2.8% 00:05.60 04:52.55 00:04:44.50 00:00:08.05
5 Anthony Wayne (A. Patterson) Scratch
Race 22b: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:44 PM
1st 4  Central Catholic HS (M. Monahan) 04:32.08 04:32.08 00:04:32.08
2nd 5 St John Jesuit (M. Atassi) 04:53.64 7.9% 00:21.56 04:53.64 00:04:32.08 00:00:21.56
3rd 2 Fox Chapel (T. Foglia) 05:00.88 10.6% 00:07.24 05:00.88 00:04:32.08 00:00:28.80
3  St. Francis de Sales (A. McHugh) Scratch
Race 3: Womens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:46 PM
1st 5 Notre Dame Academy Crew (k. veluscek) 05:20.70 05:20.70 00:05:20.70
2nd 3 Anthony Wayne (A. Dupont) 05:22.98 0.7% 00:02.28 05:22.98 00:05:20.70 00:00:02.28
3rd 4  Marietta HS (a. mcnearny) 05:34.85 4.4% 00:11.87 05:34.85 00:05:20.70 00:00:14.15
4th 2 Notre Dame College School A (C. Futers) 05:42.99 7.0% 00:08.14 05:42.99 00:05:20.70 00:00:22.29
5th 6 Mercyhurst Prep (A. Sennett) 05:45.40 7.7% 00:02.41 05:45.40 00:05:20.70 00:00:24.70
6th 1 Shaker Heights (K. Harris) 06:05.58 14.0% 00:20.18 06:05.58 00:05:20.70 00:00:44.88
Race 4: Mens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:54 PM
1st 4  Fox Chapel A (T. Foglia) 05:27.68 05:27.68 00:05:27.68
2nd 5 Anthony Wayne (E. Placeholder4) 05:34.82 2.2% 00:07.14 05:34.82 00:05:27.68 00:00:07.14
3rd 3 North Catholic A (R. Kuntz) 05:35.06 2.3% 00:00.24 05:35.06 00:05:27.68 00:00:07.38
4th 2 Mercyhurst Prep (N. Eulano) 05:40.19 3.8% 00:05.13 05:40.19 00:05:27.68 00:00:12.51
5th 1 Three Rivers (D. Abbott) 05:45.87 5.6% 00:05.68 05:45.87 00:05:27.68 00:00:18.19
6th 6 North Allegheny HS (J. Rectenwald) 05:50.81 7.1% 00:04.94 05:50.81 00:05:27.68 00:00:23.13
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%
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Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

Organization

Race 4: Mens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:54 PM

Race 5: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 03:02 PM

1st 2 St.Ursula A (A. Sheehan) 05:00.00 05:00.00 00:05:00.00

2nd 4  Oakland Catholic HS (D. Human) 05:15.68 5.2% 00:15.68 05:15.68 00:05:00.00 00:00:15.68

3rd 6 Marietta HS (K. Oster) 05:16.34 5.4% 00:00.66 05:16.34 00:05:00.00 00:00:16.34

4th 3  Notre Dame Academy Crew (M. Miller) 05:17.41 5.8% 00:01.07 05:17.41 00:05:00.00 00:00:17.41

5th 1 St UrsulaB (J. Genaro) 05:34.16 11.4% 00:16.75 05:34.16 00:05:00.00 00:00:34.16

6th 5 Mercyhurst Prep (E. Kulesza) 05:51.87 17.3% 00:17.71 05:51.87 00:05:00.00 00:00:51.87
Race 21. Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:10 PM

1st 3 Three Rivers (S. Trovato) 04:58.71 04:58.71 00:04:58.71

2nd 4  Notre Dame Academy Crew (k. veluscek) 04:59.07 0.1% 00:00.36 04:59.07 00:04:58.71  00:00:00.36

3rd 2 Oakland Catholic HS (K. Garrity) 05:05.71 2.3% 00:06.64 05:05.71 00:04:58.71 00:00:07.00

4th 5 Notre Dame College School (S. Mackenzie) 05:06.87 2.7% 00:01.16 05:06.87 00:04:58.71 00:00:08.16

5th 6 Marietta HS (J. Heiby) 05:18.83 6.7% 00:11.96 05:18.83 00:04:58.71 00:00:20.12

6th 1 St Ursula (E. Kortier) 05:23.11 8.2% 00:04.28 05:23.11 00:04:58.71 00:00:24.40
Race 22: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:18 PM

1st 4  Central Catholic HS (M. Monahan) 04:07.40 04:07.40 00:04:07.40

2nd 3 Marietta HS (S. Chapin) 04:22.17 6.0% 00:14.77 04:22.17 00:04:07.40 00:00:14.77

3rd 6 Fox Chapel (T.Foglia) 04:23.47 6.5% 00:01.30 04:23.47 00:04:07.40 00:00:16.07

4th 5 St. John Jesuit (M. Atassi) 04:25.19 7.2% 00:01.72 04:25.19 00:04:07.40 00:00:17.79

5th 2 Three Rivers (J. Murcek) 04:31.68 9.8% 00:06.49 04:31.68 00:04:07.40 00:00:24.28

6th 1 Notre Dame College School (Z. Ovenden) 04:38.30 12.5% 00:06.62 04:38.30 00:04:07.40 00:00:30.90
Race 17: Womens JV 8+ Final @ 05:26 PM

1st 5 St Ursula B (K. Hayes) 05:15.80 05:15.80 00:05:15.80

2nd 2 Steel City (E. Schauf) 05:17.01 0.4% 00:01.21 05:17.01 00:05:15.80 00:00:01.21

3rd 6 Hampton (B. Bianconi) 05:17.65 0.6% 00:00.64 05:17.65 00:05:15.80 00:00:01.85

4th 3 Three Rivers (L. Graf) 05:17.95 0.7% 00:00.30 05:17.95 00:05:15.80 00:00:02.15

5th 1 Notre Dame Academy Crew (M. Claus) 05:22.13 2.0% 00:04.18 05:22.13 00:05:15.80 00:00:06.33

6th 4  Oakland Catholic HS (M. Bookser) 06:14.68 18.6% 00:52.55 06:14.68 00:05:15.80 00:00:58.88
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Place Lane

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Organization

Race 18: Mens JV 8+ Final @ 05:34 PM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 4  Central Catholic HS A (J. Rossi) 04:44.49 04:44.49 00:04:44.49
2nd 3 Central Catholic HS B (P. Raimondi) 04:50.97 2.3% 00:06.48 04:50.97 00:04:44.49 00:00:06.48
3rd 5 Central Catholic HS C (B. Rielly) 05:01.48 6.0% 00:10.51 05:01.48 00:04:44.49 00:00:16.99
4th 1 Marietta HS (P. Sibicky) 05:02.62 6.4% 00:01.14 05:02.62 00:04:44.49 00:00:18.13
2 Fox Chapel (B. Gould) Scratch
6 Upper St. Clair (P. Henning) Scratch
Race 13: Womens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 05:42 PM
1st 4  Marietta HS (A. McNerney) 05:24.90 05:24.90 00:05:24.90
2nd 3 Notre Dame Academy Crew (k. veluscek) 05:36.70 3.6% 00:11.80 05:36.70 00:05:24.90 00:00:11.80
3rd 2 Notre Dame College School (C. Futers) 05:51.43 8.2% 00:14.73 05:51.43 00:05:24.90 00:00:26.53
Race 6: Mens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 05:50 PM
1st 3  Central Catholic HS A (L. Garrity) 04:46.44 04:46.44 00:04:46.44
2nd 2 Three Rivers (A. Davis) 04:51.33 1.7% 00:04.89 04:51.33 00:04:46.44 00:00:04.89
3rd 4  Marietta HS A (L. Harrison) 04:52.49 2.1% 00:01.16 04:52.49 00:04:46.44 00:00:06.05
4th 1 Marietta HS B (M. Ruegg) 05:09.99 8.2% 00:17.50 05:09.99 00:04:46.44 00:00:23.55
5th 6 Pine-Richland (C. Karran) 05:11.43 8.7% 00:01.44 05:11.43 00:04:46.44 00:00:24.99
6th 5 Central Catholic HS B (M. Giulianelli) 05:23.74 13.0% 00:12.31 05:23.74 00:04:46.44 00:00:37.30

Page 12 of 12

Printed: 2010-May-03 09:26 AM



